B E L O _ L O _ 3 7 / 8 0  S U S P E N D E D
80
37
INSTALLATION
Suspended version
CONNECTION
Non dimmable luminaires are delivered with 3-pole terminal
block
Luminaires for dimming are delivered with 5-pole terminal block
MATERIAL
The body of the luminaire is curved extruded aluminium,
powder coated finish
LIGHT SOURCE
LED 3000K or 4000K
DIFFUSER
PMMA OPAL
PRISMATIC
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION
Direct symmetrical
EMERGENCY LIGHTING
A unit with integrated emergency is an option
DIMMING
Most models can be delivered dimmable (touch. Dim, DALI)
DIRECT
CODE Ø (mm)         W Lm (light source)
3000K/4000K
SBS/37/LO1135 1135 32 4720/4560
SBS/37/LO1415 1415 40 5900/5700
SBS/37/LO1700 1700 48 7080/6840
SBS/37/LO1980 1980 56 8260/7980
SBS/37/LO2120 2120 60 8850/8550
ACCESSORIES
COLOR TEMPERATURE
3000K
4000K
/3K
/4K
OPTIC
PMMA OPAL
PRISMATIC
/--
/P
DIMMABLE OPTIONS
DALI, TOUCHDIM
WIRELESS
/DALI
 /WRS
COLORS
WHITE  /WH
BLACK  /BL
SILVER  /SI
ANTRACIT  /AT
GOLD  /GL
BRONZE          /BR
Delivered incl. 2m self locking suspensions
1415 mm
1135 mm
1700 mm
1980 mm
2120 mm
80
37
SPPKBS3075 (3X0,75)
SPPKBS5075 (5X0,75)
TRANSPARENT CABLE 2 METRES
WITH CEILING BOX